AUTONOMOUS ORGANIZATION OF EDUCATION
“NAZARBAYEYV UNIVERSITY”

NAZARBAYEYV UNIVERSITY ZERO YEAR OF MASTER’S
PROGRAMS ACADEMIC CALENDAR AY 2017-2018

Approved by the resolution of the Academic Council of
the autonomous organization of education “Nazarbayev Umversﬁy
Minutes# § of /. 77 2017

(A
\‘! s |

Astana
2017



ACADEMIC CALENDAR AY 2017 - 2018
Zero Year of Master’s Programs

FALL SEMESTER 2017
DAYS OF THE
ACADEMIC EVENT DATES WEEK
DSA Student Orientation 20 November 2017 Monday
Program Induction 21 November 2017 Tuesday
FIRST DAY of Classes 22 November 2017 Wednesday
LAST DAY of Classes 13 December 2017 Wednesday
Administrative End of Semester 15 December 2017 Friday
Grades to Office of the Registrar 15 December 2017 Friday
Grades available to students 18 December 2017 Monday
HOLIDAYS
Constitution Day 30 August Kurban Ait 1 September
First President’s Day I December Independence Day 16 December
SPRING SEMESTER 2018
FIRST DAY of Classes 10 January 2018 Wednesday
Spring Break 19-23 March 2018 Monday — Friday
LAST DAY of Classes 27 April 2018 Friday
Reading period 30 April — 10 May 2018 | Monday - Friday,

Monday — Thursday

Final Examination Period

11-17 May 2018

Friday — Thursday

4™ NU Graduation

26 May 2018 (tbc)

Saturday

Grades to Office of the Registrar 6 June 2018 Wednesday

Grades available for students 8 June 2018 (tbc) Friday

End of Year Course and Program Review 30 May-8 June 2018 Wednesday — Friday

Administrative End of Semester 8 June 2018 Friday
HOLIDAYS'

New Year 1-2 January Christmas 7 January

Women's Day 8 March Nauryz 21-23 March

Day of National Unity 1 May Defenders of the Fatherland 7 May

Victory Day 9 May Capital Day 6 July

*Kazakhstan 2018 holidays to be confirmed upon egov.kz publication of dates




